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What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1694 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 20th - 21st January 2016

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London ';is:tzf M'w:;::s’ North | Scotland

Weighted Sample]| 1694576 |474] 119 203 | 822 | 872 | 202 | 429 | 579 |484] 966 | 728 217 551 363 417 147

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
It has been suggested that people who come to Britain in
order to marry a British citizen should have to learn to speak
English within two and a half years or face being deported.
Would you support or oppose this policy?
Support 77 | 88 66 69 94 | 76 79 61 69 80 83| 75 80 73 77 81 77 78
Oppose 12 4 18 21 1 14 10 20 19 9 6 15 8 19 11 11 10 15
Don't know 11 8 16 11 4 10 11 19 12 11 6 10 12 8 13 8 13 7
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